
Judge: Beth Bennitt
Rider # Rider Name Branch Horse Level 1 level 2 Starter

Score Placing Score Average Starter
3 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds for Sierra 75.86% 1 68.57% 72.22% Reserve Champion

5 Ryan Simons Victoria Rock Bottom 71.55% 2 74.46% 73.01% Champion

6 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckles 71.55% 2 71.79% 71.67%

1 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut 67.41% 4 71.42% 69.42%

7 Amelia Austin Victoria Queen of Hearts 66.20% 5 67.68% 66.94%

8 Alexis Vahey Victoria Laced in Gold 66.20% 6 69.46% 67.83%

9 Reegan Anderson Victoria Morgan 65.86% 7 62.67% 64.27%

2 Reese Anderson Victoria Cooper 65.51% 8 68.04% 66.78%

10 Eliza Goslin Uxbridge Scugog MWP Blue Horizon 63.44% 9 64.11% 63.78%

4 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 62.75% 10 72.67% 67.71%

Score Placing
5 Ryan Simons Victoria Rock Bottom 74.46% 1

4 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 72.67% 2

6 Madylin Rensink Victoria Call Me Little Freckles 71.79% 3

1 Julianna Austin Victoria Magic Peanut 71.42% 4

8 Alexis Vahey Victoria Laced in Gold 69.46% 5

3 Emma Picken Victoria Diamonds for Sierra 68.57% 6

2 Reese Anderson Victoria Cooper 68.04% 7

7 Amelia Austin Victoria Queen of Hearts 67.68% 8

10 Eliza Goslin Uxbridge Scugog MWP Blue Horizon 64.11% 9

9 Reegan Anderson Victoria Morgan 62.67% 10

Score Placing
4 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Not While I'm Around 73.50% 1

10 Eliza Goslin Uxbridge Scogog MWP Blue Horizon 57.75% 2

Score Placing
1/3 Emma Picken/Julianna Austin Victoria Diamonds for Sierra / Magic Peanut 78.25% 1

Pretraining 2Pretraining

Score Placing Score Average Pretraining
12 Katie McCoy Bridges TNY Serene Dream 70.58% 1 67.97% 69.28% Champion

18 Rachel Scott Victoria Roll the R 69.56% 2 64.68% 67.12%

13 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Misty Morning Seven Eleven 68.68% 3 67.34% 68.01%

17 Jocelyn Donaldson Victoria Out of the Blue 68.68% 4 68.59% 68.64% Reserve Champion

16 Alyssa Bogardis Victoria Watch Me Go 66.17% 5 61.09% 63.63%

14 Lily Solomon TNY Siobhan 65.14% 6 64.22% 64.68%

15 Amanda Bach TNY 64.55% 7 67.81% 66.18%

11 Erin Boulton Durham Miss Molly 62.35% 8 60.63% 61.49%

19 Bryson Strickland Uxbridge Scogog Thunder Struck 62.06% 9 63.44% 62.75%

Score Placing
17 Jocelyn Donaldson Victoria Out of the Blue 68.59% 1

12 Katie McCoy Bridges TNY Serene Dream 67.97% 2

15 Amanda Bach TNY 67.81% 3

13 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Misty Morning Seven Eleven 67.34% 4

18 Rachel Scott Victoria Roll the R 64.68% 5

14 Lily Solomon TNY Siobhan 64.22% 6

19 Bryson Strickland Uxbridge Scugog Thunder Struck 63.44% 7

16 Alyssa Bogardis Victoria Watch Me Go 61.09% 8

11 Erin Boulton Durham Miss Molly 60.63% 9

Score Placing
17 Jocelyn Donaldson Victoria Out of the Blue 72.00% 1

14 Lily Solomon TNY Siobhan 71.00% 2

19 Bryson Strickland Uxbridge Scugog Thunder Struck 67.50% 3

13 Kaitlyn Henderson TNY Misty Morning Seven Eleven 62.25% 4

Traning 2 Training

Score Placing Score Average Training
21 Natasha Austin Victoria Naughty Nickers 64.17% 1 63.21% 63.69% Champion

20 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Just Wait 63.33% 2 63.39% 63.36% Reserve Champion

Score Placing
22 Rachel Scott Victoria Come as You Are 66.21% 1

Score Placing
20 Lindsay Shearstone TNY Just Wait 63.39% 1

21 Natasha Austin Victoria Naughty Nickers 63.21% 2

Score Placing
22 Rachel Scott Victoria Come as You Are 68.51% 1 Champion
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